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										Security Middle East Magazine
			Security Middle East magazine is the leading English-language magazine for the security technology market in the Middle East. 
 
This bi-monthly title is read by over 40,000 security end-users, system integrators and distributors across the GCC and the Middle East and has an audited circulation of 14,000. It is the official magazine of the Intersec exhibition and conference in Dubai and has been since its launch in 1994. 
 
Topics we cover include: IP surveillance, CCTV, access control, biometrics, alarms, explosives detection and homeland security. We have regular application features focusing on key verticals such as banking, retail and transport.


		
									

								

								
									
										Contacts
			PUBLISHED BY

Publications International Ltd

Barry Bebbington

T: +44(0)1708 229 354

barry@pubint.co.uk

 

EDITOR

Cora Lydon

cora.lydon@securitymiddleeastonline.com

 

DIGITAL EDITOR

Paul Riglar

paul@securitymiddleeastonline.com



		
									

								

								
									
										Advertising
			Worldwide Advertising Manager

Mike Dingle

T: +44(0)1752 267 330

mike@securitymiddleeastonline.com

 

Gareth Driscoll

T: + 44(0)1752 260 603

gareth@securitymiddleeastonline.com

 

Ryan Bickerton

T: + 44(0)1752 265 802

ryan@securitymiddleeastonline.com

 

Rahul Vara

T: + 44(0)1752 604 352

rahul@securitymiddleeastonline.com



		
									

								

								
									
										More information on …
			 

	Subscribe
	Advertising
	Latest Issue
	Find us on X
	Find us on LinkedIn



		
									

								

							

															

				

							

					

							
                									
							© Security Middle East Magazine 2024. All Rights Reserved. • Terms & Conditions • Privacy Policy • Sitemap





					

								

				

	
		






		
		








































































































